
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

244 

220 

246 

203 

234 

266 

207 

213 

271 

280 

239 

250 

230 

275 

247 

210 

225 

299 

269 

235 

223 

237 

232 

229 

Name 

Ameer Hassan 

Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Emanuele Pagani 

Dominik Polcr 

Patrick Hannah 

Raed Hassan 

Ammar Rayess 

Anas Al Halabi 

Walid Al Qassemi 

Hooman  Sadrpanah 

Mohammed  Karmostaji 

Duncan Foster 

Faisal Al Zubair 

Lee Arnold 

Alessandro Stura 

Shahin Dargahi 

Abdul Basit Awan 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Kevin Day 

Stephanie Le Vesconte 

Rami Azzam 

Ali Al Najjar 

Tom Bale 

Alexandre Silanine 

Class 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 

57.869 

58.391 

58.502 

58.602 

58.606 

59.131 

59.336 

59.570 

59.702 

59.734 

59.945 

1:00.057 

1:00.431 

1:00.968 

1:01.019 

1:01.139 

1:01.480 

1:01.740 

1:13.085 

1:15.044 

1:16.500 

1:17.248 

1:17.326 

In Lap 

3 

2 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

8 

4 

5 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.522 

0.633 

0.733 

0.737 

1.262 

1.467 

1.701 

1.833 

1.865 

2.076 

2.188 

2.562 

3.099 

3.150 

3.270 

3.611 

3.871 

15.216 

17.175 

18.631 

19.379 

19.457 

Gap 

0.522 

0.111 

0.100 

0.004 

0.525 

0.205 

0.234 

0.132 

0.032 

0.211 

0.112 

0.374 

0.537 

0.051 

0.120 

0.341 

0.260 

11.345 

1.959 

1.456 

0.748 

0.078 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 7 

Practice MAX 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:51:32 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km 

1/17/2014 10:50 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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